Features
AMAX-7580 DIN Rail IPC Controller
� Intel 13th Gen Core i7/i5/i3 Processor with 8GB DDR5 memory
� Port isolation for 8 x DI, 8 x DO, 4 x COM
� Supports 2*M.2 M key 2280 NVMe SSD storage (support RAID), and M.2
E Key 2230 wi-fi modules
� Modular design for optional iDoor extension
� Onboard TPM 2.0 provides hardware-based security

Dimensions (W x D x H) 35 x 140 x 200 mm/1.4 x 5.5 x 7.8 in
Weight 0.4 kg (0.8 lb)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
UNO-148-IS2EA UNO-148 2nd-stack extension kit with 1 x iDoor  + 1 x 2.5" SSDHDD
Advantech offers an optional second-stack extension kit for expanding the system functionalities
Extension kit
Supported iDoor Modules
iDoor Industrial Fieldbus Communication
PCM-26D2CA-AE 2-port isolated CANBus mPCIe,CANopen, DB9
PCM-26D1DB-MAE/SAE 1-port Hilscher netX100 FieldBus mPCIe,PROFIBUS, DB9,
Master/Slave
PCM-26R2PN-MAE/SAE 2-Port Hilscher netX100 FieldBus mPCIe, PROFINET,RJ45,
Master/Slave
PCM-26R2EC-MAE/SAE 2-port Hilscher netX100 FieldBus mPCIe, EtherCAT, RJ45,Master/
Slave
PCM-26R2EI-MAE/SAE 2-port Hilscher netX100 FieldBus mPCIe, EtherNet/IP,
RJ45,Master/Slave
Industrial I/O & Peripheral
PCM-24D2R4-BE 2-port isolated RS-422/485, mPCIe, DB9
PCM-24D2R2-BE 2-port isolated  RS-232, mPCIe, DB9
PCM-24D4R4-BE 4-port non-isolated RS-422/485 mPCIe, DB37 cable
PCM-24D4R2-BE 4-port non-isolated RS-232 mPCIe, DB37 cable
PCM-24R1TP-BE 1-port Gigabit Ethernet, Intel® i225, mPCIe, RJ45
PCM-34R1TP-AE 1-port Gigabit Ethernet, Intel® i225, M.2 B+M key (3042 ,PCIe*1),
RJ45
PCM-24R2PE-AE 2-port Gigabit Ethernet, IEEE 802.3af (PoE)- compliant,mPCIe,
RJ45
PCM-24R2GL-AE 2-port Gigabit Ethernet, Intel® i350, mPCIe, RJ45
PCM-34R2GL-AE 2-port Gigabit Ethernet, Intel® i350, M.2 B+M key (2242, PCIe*1),
RJ45
PCM-27D24DI-AE 24-channel isolated digital I/O with counter mPCIe, DB37
PCM-37D24DI-AE 24-channel isolated digital I/O, M.2 B+M key (3042, PCIe*1),
DB37
PCM-2300MR-AE MR4A16B, MRAM, 2 MB, mPCIe
PCM-2300MR-BE MR4A16B, MRAM, 4 MB, mPCIe
PCM-23U1DG-CE USB slot w/ lock for USB dongle, half-size mPCIe
PCM-24U2U3-BE 2-port USB 3.0, mPCIe, USB-A type
iDoor Wired/Wireless Communication
PCM-24S2WF-CE Wi-Fi 802.11 a/b/g/n 2T2R w/Bluetooth 5.0, M.2/mPCIe, antennas
PCM-24S34G-CE LTE/HSPA+/GPRS and GPS, full-size mPCIe, 4G/GPS antennas
ht
tp
s:
//